

\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 598/2019, IA No.16196/2019(u/O.XXXIX R.1&2 CPC)

VINAY KUMAR HUF & ORS. Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Sanjay Gupta &
Mr. Siddharth Mehra, Adv.

versus

AJAY KUMAR HUF & ORS. Defendants

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SAHAI ENDLAW

ORDER

% **07.02.2020**

1. Further three weeks time is sought.
2. List on 17th March, 2020

RAJIV SAHAI ENDLAW, J

FEBRUARY 07, 2020

‘ak’